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239.01 - 240 3 0.02% 3 0.02% 17755 100.00% 189.01-190 162 0.91% 3984 22.44% 13933 78.47%
238.01-239 4 0.02% 7 0.04% 17752 99.98% 188.01-189 164 0.92% 4148 23.36% 13771 77.56%
237.01-238 5 0.03% 12 0.07% 17748 99.96% 187.01-188 148 0.83% 4296 24.20% 13607 76.64%
236.01 - 237 7 0.04% 19 0.11% 17743 99.93% 186.01-187 178 1.00% 4474 25.20% 13459 75.80%
235.01 - 236 5 0.03% 24 0.14% 17736 99.89% 185.01- 186 176 0.99% 4650 26.19% 13281 74.80%
234.01-235 3 0.02% 27 0.15% 17731 99.86% 184.01-185 144 0.81% 4794 27.00% 13105 73.81%
233.01-234 10 0.06% 37 0.21% 17728 99.85% 183.01-184 153 0.86% 4947 27.86% 12961 73.00%
232.01-233 19 0.11% 56 0.32% 17718 99.79% 182.01-183 147 0.83% 5094 28.69% 12808 72.14%
231.01-232 16 0.09% 72 0.41% 17699 99.68% 181.01-182 190 1.07% 5284 29.76% 12661 71.31%
230.01 - 231 12 0.07% 84 0.47% 17683 99.59%  180.01 - 181 167 0.94% 5451 30.70% 12471 70.24%
229.01-230 20 0.11% 104 0.59% 17671 99.53% 179.01-180 172 0.97% 5623 31.67% 12304 69.30%
228.01-229 16 0.09% 120 0.68% 17651 99.41% 178.01-179 149 0.84% 5772 32.51% 12132 68.33%
227.01-228 24 0.14% 144 0.81% 17635 99.32% 177.01-178 160 0.90% 5932 33.41% 11983 67.49%
226.01 - 227 28 0.16% 172 0.97% 17611 99.19% 176.01-177 158 0.89% 6090 34.30% 11823 66.59%
225.01 - 226 49 0.28% 221 1.24% 17583 99.03% 175.01-176 166 0.93% 6256 35.24% 11665 65.70%
224.01-225 39 0.22% 260 1.46% 17534 98.76% 174.01-175 158 0.89% 6414 36.13% 11499 64.76 %
223.01-224 42 0.24% 302 1.70% 17495 98.54% 173.01-174 170 0.96% 6584 37.08% 11341 63.87%
222.01-223 55 0.31% 357 2.01% 17453 98.30% 172.01-173 162 0.91% 6746 37.99% 11171 62.92%
221.01-222 37 0.21% 394 2.22% 17398 97.99% 171.01-172 172 0.97% 6918 38.96% 11009 62.01%
220.01 - 221 45 0.25% 439 247% 17361 97.78% 170.01-171 166 0.93% 7084 39.90% 10837 61.04%
219.01-220 60 0.34% 499 2.81% 17316 97.53% 169.01-170 159 0.90% 7243 40.79% 10671 60.10%
218.01-219 62 0.35% 561 3.16% 17256 97.19% 168.01-169 178 1.00% 7421 41.80% 10512 59.21%
217.01-218 78 0.44% 639 3.60% 17194 96.84% 167.01- 168 153 0.86% 7574 42.66% 10334 58.20%
216.01 - 217 78 0.44% 77 4.04% 17116 96.40% 166.01- 167 175 0.99% 7749 43.64% 10181 57.34%
215.01-216 79 0.44% 796 4.48% 17038 95.96% 165.01- 166 139 0.78% 7888 44.43% 10006 56.36 %
214.01-215 64 0.36% 860 4.84% 16959 95.52% 164.01- 165 179 1.01% 8067 45.44% 9867 55.57%
213.01-214 87 0.49% 947 5.33% 16895 95.16% 163.01 - 164 168 0.95% 8235 46.38% 9688 54.56%
212.01-213 88 0.50% 1035 5.83% 16808 94.67% 162.01-163 155 0.87% 8390 47.25% 9520 53.62%
211.01-212 107 0.60% 1142 6.43% 16720 94.17% 161.01-162 160 0.90% 8550 48.16% 9365 52.75%
210.01-211 88 0.50% 1230 6.93% 16613 93.57% 160.01 - 161 152 0.86% 8702 49.01% 9205 51.84%
209.01-210 88 0.50% 1318 7.42% 16525 93.07% 159.01 - 160 177 1.00% 8879 50.01% 9053 50.99%
208.01-209 93 0.52% 1411 7.95% 16437 92.58% 158.01 - 159 140 0.79% 9019 50.80% 8876 49.99%
207.01 - 208 96 0.54% 1507 8.49% 16344 92.05% 157.01-158 166 0.93% 9185 51.73% 8736 49.20%
206.01 - 207 119 0.67% 1626 9.16% 16248 91.51% 156.01-157 142 0.80% 9327 52.53% 8570 48.27%
205.01 - 206 113 0.64% 1739 9.79% 16129 90.84% 155.01 - 156 155 0.87% 9482 53.40% 8428 47.47%

204.01 - 205 113 0.64% 1852 10.43% 16016 90.21% 154.01- 155 150 0.84% 9632 54.25% 8273 46.60%
203.01 - 204 118 0.66% 1970 11.10% 15903 89.57% 153.01- 154 149 0.84% 9781 55.09% 8123 45.75%
202.01 - 203 131 0.74% 2101 11.83% 15785 88.90% 152.01-153 163 0.92% 9944 56.01% 7974 44.91%
201.01-202 123 0.69% 2224 12.53% 15654 88.17% 151.01-152 140 0.79% 10084 56.80% 7811 43.99%
200.01 - 201 116 0.65% 2340 13.18% 15531 87.47% 150.01 - 151 159 0.90% 10243 57.69% 7671 43.20%
199.01 - 200 128 0.72% 2468 13.90% 15415 86.82% 149.01- 150 144 0.81% 10387 58.50% 7512 42.31%
198.01 - 199 154 0.87% 2622 14.77% 15287 86.10% 148.01-149 148 0.83% 10535 59.34% 7368 41.50%
197.01 - 198 145 0.82% 2767 15.58% 15133 85.23% 147.01-148 148 0.83% 10683 60.17% 7220 40.66%
196.01 - 197 127 0.72% 2894 16.30% 14988 84.42% 146.01-147 136 0.77% 10819 60.93% 7072 39.83%
195.01 - 196 150 0.84% 3044 17.14% 14861 83.70% 145.01- 146 143 0.81% 10962 61.74% 6936 39.07%
194.01- 195 166 0.93% 3210 18.08% 14711 82.86% 144.01-145 150 0.84% 11112 62.59% 6793 38.26%
193.01 - 194 171 0.96% 3381 19.04% 14545 81.92% 143.01- 144 146 0.82% 11258 63.41% 6643 37.41%
192.01-193 150 0.84% 3531 19.89% 14374 80.96% 142.01-143 150 0.84% 11408 64.25% 6497 36.59%
191.01- 192 155 0.87% 3686 20.76% 14224 80.11% 141.01-142 161 0.91% 11569 65.16% 6347 35.75%
190.01 - 191 136 0.77% 3822 21.53% 14069 79.24% 140.01 - 141 165 0.93% 11734 66.09% 6186 34.84%
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139.01 - 140
138.01- 139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01-134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01- 131
129.01-130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01- 127
125.01-126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01 - 119
117.01 - 118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01 - 114
112.01 - 113
111.01- 112
110.01 - 111
109.01 - 110
108.01 - 109
107.01- 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01 - 103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101
99.01 - 100
98.01-99

97.01-98

96.01 - 97

95.01-96

94.01-95

93.01-94

92.01-93

91.01-92

90.01-91

Fpoeg LI

YN SN =Pa
156 0.88%
125 0.70%
130 0.73%
137 0.77%
143 0.81%
147 0.83%
120 0.68%
128 0.72%
134 0.75%
127 0.72%
119 0.67%
134 0.75%
M 0.63%
125 0.70%
104 0.59%
120 0.68%
123 0.69%
M 0.63%
96 0.54%
93 0.52%
91 0.51%
102 0.57%
98 0.55%
87 0.49%
79 0.44%
90 0.51%
85 0.48%
79 0.44%
89 0.50%
85 0.48%
77 0.43%
68 0.38%
57 0.32%
77 0.43%
77 0.43%
66 0.37%
62 0.35%
64 0.36%
39 0.22%
61 0.34%
65 0.37%
49 0.28%
42 0.24%
53 0.30%
42 0.24%
48 0.27%
41 0.23%
45 0.25%
48 0.27%
42 0.24%

REoEES B
AN HtE
11890 66.97%
12015 67.67%
12145 68.40%
12282 69.17%
12425 69.98%
12572 70.81%
12692 71.48%
12820 72.21%
12954 72.96%
13081 73.68%
13200 74.35%
13334 75.10%
13445 75.73%
13570 76.43%
13674 77.01%
13794 77.69%
13917 78.38%
14028 79.01%
14124 79.55%
14217 80.07%
14308 80.59%
14410 81.16%
14508 81.71%
14595 82.20%
14674 82.65%
14764 83.15%
14849 83.63%
14928 84.08%
15017 84.58%
15102 85.06%
15179 85.49%
15247 85.87%
15304 86.20%
15381 86.63%
15458 87.06%
15524 87.43%
15586 87.78%
15650 88.14%
15689 88.36%
15750 88.71%
15815 89.07%
15864 89.35%
15906 89.59%
15959 89.88%
16001 90.12%
16049 90.39%
16090 90.62%
16135 90.88%
16183 91.15%
16225 91.38%
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6021 33.91%
5865 33.03%
5740 32.33%
5610 31.60%
5473 30.83%
5330 30.02%
5183 29.19%
5063 28.52%
4935 27.79%
4801 27.04%
4674 26.32%
4555 25.65%
4421 24.90%
4310 24.27%
4185 23.57%
4081 22.99%
3961 22.31%
3838 21.62%
3727 20.99%
3631 20.45%
3538 19.93%
3447 19.41%
3345 18.84%
3247 18.29%
3160 17.80%
3081 17.35%
2991 16.85%
2906 16.37%
2827 15.92%
2738 15.42%
2653 14.94%
2576 14.51%
2508 14.13%
2451 13.80%
2374 13.37%
2297 12.94%
2231 12.57%
2169 12.22%
2105 11.86%
2066 11.64%
2005 11.29%
1940 10.93%
1891 10.65%
1849 10.41%
1796 10.12%
1754 9.88%
1706 9.61%
1665 9.38%
1620 9.12%
1572 8.85%

Py A

89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01-88
86.01 - 87
85.01- 86
84.01-85
83.01-84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01 - 68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01-56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41

YN SN =Pa
44 0.25%
34 0.19%
31 0.17%
37 0.21%
26 0.15%
18 0.10%
27 0.15%
22 0.12%
24 0.14%
31 0.17%
17 0.10%
16 0.09%
17 0.10%
29 0.16%
10 0.06%
18 0.10%
18 0.10%
16 0.09%
13 0.07%
16 0.09%
12 0.07%
12 0.07%
13 0.07%

7 0.04%
7 0.04%
12 0.07%
6 0.03%
7 0.04%
10 0.06%
8 0.05%
16 0.09%
7 0.04%
15 0.08%
13 0.07%
5 0.03%
19 0.11%
14 0.08%
14 0.08%
1 0.06%
16 0.09%
15 0.08%
15 0.08%
18 0.10%
24 0.14%
16 0.09%
30 0.17%
35 0.20%
23 0.13%
35 0.20%
39 0.22%
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16269 91.63%
16303 91.82%
16334 92.00%
16371 92.21%
16397 92.35%
16415 92.45%
16442 92.60%
16464 92.73%
16488 92.86%
16519 93.04%
16536 93.13%
16552 93.22%
16569 93.32%
16598 93.48%
16608 93.54%
16626 93.64%
16644 93.74%
16660 93.83%
16673 93.91%
16689 94.00%
16701 94.06%
16713 94.13%
16726 94.20%
16733 94.24%
16740 94.28%
16752 94.35%
16758 94.38%
16765 94.42%
16775 94.48%
16783 94.53%
16799 94.62%
16806 94.66%
16821 94.74%
16834 94.81%
16839 94.84%
16858 94.95%
16872 95.03%
16886 95.11%
16897 95.17%
16913 95.26%
16928 95.34%
16943 95.43%
16961 95.53%
16985 95.66%
17001 95.75%
17031 95.92%
17066 96.12%
17089 96.25%
17124 96.45%
17163 96.67%

RS R  RE
ANE Hotk
1530 8.62%
1486 8.37%
1452 8.18%
1421 8.00%
1384 7.79%
1358 7.65%
1340 7.55%
1313 7.40%
1291 7.27%
1267 7.14%
1236 6.96%
1219 6.87%
1203 6.78%
1186 6.68%
1157 6.52%
1147 6.46%
1129 6.36%
1111 6.26%
1095 6.17%
1082 6.09%
1066 6.00%
1054 5.94%
1042 5.87%
1029 5.80%
1022 5.76%
1015 5.72%
1003 5.65%
997 5.62%
990 5.58%
980 5.52%
972 5.47%
956 5.38%
949 5.34%
934 5.26%
921 5.19%
916 5.16%
897 5.05%
883 4.97%
869 4.89%
858 4.83%
842 4.74%
827 4.66%
812 4.57%
794 4.47%
770 4.34%
754 4.25%
724 4.08%
689 3.88%
666 3.75%
631 3.55%
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39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01-31
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
LU e

PP EL RIS DRAAE A

YN SN =Pa
17 0.10%
20 0.1%
27 0.15%
31 0.17%
34 0.19%
35 0.20%
25 0.14%
33 0.19%
36 0.20%
26 0.15%
27 0.15%
30 0.17%
22 0.12%
26 0.15%
12 0.07%
30 0.17%
19 0.1%
16 0.09%
16 0.09%
1 0.06%
17 0.10%
12 0.07%
9 0.05%
5 0.03%
1 0.06%
5 0.03%
4 0.02%
2 0.01%

1 0.01%
1 0.01%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
32 0.18%

REoEES B
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17180 96.76%
17200 96.87%
17227 97.03%
17258 97.20%
17292 97.39%
17327 97.59%
17352 97.73%
17385 97.92%
17421 98.12%
17447 98.27%
17474 98.42%
17504 98.59%
17526 98.71%
17552 98.86%
17564 98.92%
17594 99.09%
17613 99.20%
17629 99.29%
17645 99.38%
17656 99.44%
17673 99.54%
17685 99.61%
17694 99.66%
17699 99.68%
17710 99.75%
17715 99.77%
17719 99.80%
17721 99.81%
17722 99.81%
17723 99.82%
17723 99.82%
17723 99.82%
17723 99.82%
17723 99.82%
17723 99.82%
17723 99.82%
17723 99.82%
17723 99.82%
17723 99.82%
17755  100.00%

WEDEIED RS
A# | Bt
592 3.33%
575 3.24%
555 3.13%
528 2.97%
497 2.80%
463 2.61%
428 241%
403 2.27%
370 2.08%
334 1.88%
308 1.73%
281 1.58%
251 1.41%
229 1.29%
203 1.14%
191 1.08%
161 0.91%
142 0.80%
126 0.71%
110 0.62%
99 0.56%
82 0.46%
70 0.39%
61 0.34%
56 0.32%
45 0.25%
40 0.23%
36 0.20%
34 0.19%
33 0.19%
32 0.18%
32 0.18%
32 0.18%
32 0.18%
32 0.18%
32 0.18%
32 0.18%
32 0.18%
32 0.18%
32 0.18%
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